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Gross / Lordo

L x W x H

L x W x H
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Logistic data sheet: Reflexx 67

9 x 4

8032891633045

8032891638040

580

6,40

240 x 122 x 77

400 x 250 x 248

R67/M

R67/M

8032891633052

8032891638057

620

6,80

240 x 122 x 77

400 x 250 x 248

R67/L

R67/L

8032891633069

8032891638064

660

7,20

240 x 122 x 77

400 x 250 x 248

R67/XL

R67/XL

8032891633076

8032891638071

740

7,90

240 x 122 x 77

400 x 250 x 248

R67/XXL

R67/XXL


